belfuse.com/cinch
Geo-Beam™ Window Protected
Expanded Beam Connector
The Cinch Advantage
Features
•	Window protected lenses
•	Easy to clean - "wipe and mate"
•	Unibody construction gives IP67 certification even while unmated

Connector Shell Material / Colour Shell Parts: stainless steel 316 / Grip: black flourosilicone
*Measurements against reference—random mate performance in line with MIL-83526
Ordering Information
Connector Family
J	 = Junior Geo-Beam
Connector Type
PSW 	 = Plug Sealed Window
BDSW	 = Bulkhead D-Hole Mount Sealed Window
BSSW	 = Bulkhead SQ-Flange Mount Sealed Window
BDRSW	 = Reversed Bulkhead D-Hole Mount
Number of Channels
2	 = 2 Optical Channels
Fiber Type
50 	 = 50/125
62	 = 62.5/125
Connector Shell Material
S	 = Stainless Steel
Wavelength of Operation
A	 = 850/1300nm
Cable Diameter
50	 = MIL-TAC 5.0mm
55	 = MIL-TAC 5.5mm
95	 = Shipboard 9.3mm
SZ	 = Standard Zipcord 2x2.8mm
BF	 = Buffered Fibre 0.9mm
J PSW S50A2 50
Optical Insert Arrangement Plug Connector
Bulkhead Connector Bulkhead Panel Cutout